
� 2005 CALIFORNIA STATE ALL-STAR TEAMS �

OPEN FIRST TEAM

Bill Burke

Ron Hurlbert

Larry Sifers

Jessica Forbes

James Humphrey

OPEN SECOND TEAM

Roman Warren

Bill Marble

Richard Fukatsu

Steve Claunch

Jerry King

OPEN TEAM 

HONORABLE MENTION

Brett Mc Laughlin

Frank Bartucci

Scott Winders

Hal Stewart

Steven Moore

LADIES FIRST TEAM

Jessica Forbes

Laura Cent

Susan Rommel

LADIES SECOND TEAM

Peggy Eckman

Ginny Fazer

Saundra Hartmann

SUB-JUNIOR TEAM

Brian Foley

Cole Rommel

Jennifer Paul

COLLEGIATE

Jessica Forbes

Larry Liu

TRIPLE-SUB-SENIOR TEAM

Jessica Forbes

Steve Claunch

Larry Liu

Laura Cent

Richard Liu

SUB-SUB-SENIOR

 FIRST TEAM

Larry Sifers

Brett Mc Laughlin

Scott Winders

Eric Van den Haute

Michael Cent

SUB-SUB-SENIOR

SECOND TEAM

Ken White

Joe Falabrino

Jeff Brumit

David Hurzeler

SUB-SENIOR FIRST TEAM

Bill Burke

Ron Hurlbert

Stephen Tucker

Bill Marble

Frank Bartucci

SUB-SENIOR SECOND TEAM

Hal Stewart

Steven Moore

Russell Terry

Edgar Church

Bruce Johnson

SUB-SENIOR 

HONORABLE MENTION

George Manessis

Wayne Cagle

Steen Thomsen

R Jay Carter

Bill Page

SENIOR FIRST TEAM

James Humphrey

Richard Fukatsu

Jerry King

Michael Leith

Gary Dittmar

SENIOR SECOND TEAM

C Neil Vann

Hal Garb

Blake Brunson

David Sandstrom

Roger Christensen

James Rhoden

VETERAN TEAM

Roman Warren

Robert Granucci

SENIOR VETERAN TEAM

Wayland Morrison

 MILITARY TEAM

Steve Simpson

Gary Boeker

Don Berry


